
REFERENCE   SP FO 2 SP FO 4 SP FO 8 SP FO 16 SP FO 32

Code   366102 366104 366108 366116 366132

Inputs / Outputs   1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 1/32

Fiber type   G.657.A1

Fiber end length m 1

Connector type   SC / APC

Operating wavelength nm 1260 - 1650

Insertion loss

dB @ 1310 nm 3,8 6,9 10,1 13,5 17,1

dB @ 1490 nm 3,9 7 10,2 13,6 17,1

db @ 1550 nm 3,9 7 10,3 13,6 17,1

Polarization dependent loss dB 0,15

Return loss dB >60

Uniformity dB <0,8

Directivity dB >55

Dimensions mm 4 x 7 x 60

Storage Temperature ºC -40 ~ 85

Operating Temperature ºC -40 ~ 85

Packaging   1/100

SP FO 8

SP FO 16

OPTICAL 
SPLITTERS
SP FO 2 · SP FO 4 · SP FO 8   
SP FO 16 · SP FO 32
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